Elem Band Jr Chorus Orchestra Men’s Chorus Sr Band
9:00-10:50 9:00-10:30 9:00-10:35 9:00-10:05 9:00-9:35
Rehearsal
Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Rehearsal Auditorium
Band Choir KMS Media
Room Room Gym Center 9:35-10:05
Dress Reh.
Auditorium
10:05-10:35
Dress Reh. 10:05-10:50
Auditorium Lunch
Cafeteria
10:30-11:05 i i
Lunch 15"35'1; -25 10:35-11:10
Cafeteria Alr.leczisitsoriﬁrﬁ Lunch'
10:50-11:25 Cafeteria
Lunch
Cafeteria 11:05-11:35 10:50-2:00ish
Dress Reh. 11:05-11:45
Auditorium LUt 11:10-1:40ish Rehearsal
Cafeteria
Rehearsal Band Room
11:35-12:05 _
Dress Reh. 11:35-1:00ish Media Center
Auditorium 11:45-1:20ish
Rehearsal
12:05-12:30 Choir Rehearsal
Warmup/Tune Room
Cafeteria KMS Gym

Elementary Band

9:00-10:50
10:50-11:25
11:25-11:35

11:35-12:05
12:05-12:30

12:30

Junior Chorus
9:00-10:30
10:30-11:05
11:05-11:35
11:35-1:00ish
1:00ish

Orchestra
9:00-10:35
10:35-11:05
11:05-11:45
11:45-1:20ish
1:20ish

Men’s Chorus

9:00-10:05

10:05-10:35
10:35-11:10
11:10-1:40ish

1:40ish

Senior Band
9:00-9:35
9:35-10:05
10:05-10:40
10:40-2:00ish
2:00ish

Rehearse
Lunch

Move to
Auditorium

Dress Rehearsal

Relax/Warm Up/
Tune

Perform (#1

Rehearse
Lunch
Dress Rehearsal

Rehearse

Perform (#2)

Rehearse

Dress Rehearsal
Lunch
Rehearse

Perform (#3)

Rehearse

Dress Rehearsal
Lunch

Rehearse

Perform (#4)

Rehearse

Dress Rehearsal
Lunch
Rehearse

Perform (#5)

Band Room

Cafeteria

Auditorium

Cafeteria

Choir Room
Cafeteria
Auditorium

Choir Room

KMS Gym
Auditorium

Cafeteria

KMS Gym

Media
Center

Auditorium
Cafeteria

Media
Center

Auditorium
Auditorium
Cafeteria

Band Room



