Elem Band	Jr Chorus	Orchestra	Men's Chorus	Sr Band
9:00-10:50 Rehearsal	9:00-10:30 Rehearsal	9:00-10:35 Rehearsal	9:00-10:05 Rehearsal	9:00-9:35 Rehearsal Auditorium
Band Room	Choir Room	KMS Gym	Media Center	9:35-10:05 Dress Reh. Auditorium
			10:05-10:35 Dress Reh. Auditorium	10:05-10:50 Lunch Cafeteria
	10:30-11:05 Lunch	10:35-11:05	10:35-11:10	
10:50-11:25	Cafeteria	Dress Reh. Auditorium	Lunch Cafeteria	
Lunch Cafeteria	11:05-11:35 Dress Reh. Auditorium	11:05-11:45 Lunch	11:10-1:40ish	10:50-2:00ish Rehearsal
	Additoriam	Cafeteria	Rehearsal	Band Room
11:35-12:05 Dress Reh. Auditorium	11:35-1:00ish Rehearsal	11:45-1:20ish	Media Center	
12:05-12:30 Warmup/Tune Cafeteria	Choir Room	Rehearsal KMS Gym		
12:30 <u>Perform (#1)</u>				
	1:00ish <u>Perform (#2)</u>			
,		1:20ish <u>Perform (#3)</u>		
			1:40ish <i>Perform (#4</i>)	
				2:00ish

Elementary Band		
9:00-10:50	Rehearse	Band Room
10:50-11:25	Lunch	Cafeteria
11:25-11:35	Move to Auditorium	
11:35-12:05	Dress Rehearsal	Auditorium
12:05-12:30	Relax/Warm Up/ Tune	Cafeteria
12:30	Perform (#1)	

Junior Chorus		
9:00-10:30	Rehearse	Choir Room
10:30-11:05	Lunch	Cafeteria
11:05-11:35	Dress Rehearsal	Auditorium
11:35-1:00ish	Rehearse	Choir Room
1:00ish	Perform (#2)	

<u>Orchestra</u>		
9:00-10:35	Rehearse	KMS Gym
10:35-11:05	Dress Rehearsal	Auditorium
11:05-11:45	Lunch	Cafeteria
11:45-1:20ish	Rehearse	KMS Gym
1:20ish	Perform (#3)	

Men's Chorus		
9:00-10:05	Rehearse	Media Center
10:05-10:35	Dress Rehearsal	Auditorium
10:35-11:10	Lunch	Cafeteria
11:10-1:40ish	Rehearse	Media Center
1:40ish	Perform (#4)	

Senior Band		
9:00-9:35	Rehearse	Auditorium
9:35-10:05	Dress Rehearsal	Auditorium
10:05-10:40	Lunch	Cafeteria
10:40-2:00ish	Rehearse	Band Room
2:00ish	Perform (#5)	

Perform (#5)